Edmonton Christian Schools

Edmonton Society for Christian Education

14304 109 Avenue, Edmonton, AB T5N 1H6 780-476-6281 societyoffice@edmchristian.org edmchristian.org



Edmonton Christian Schools – Christian Program Fee Schedule 2021-2022

Per Family	Annual Fee	Annual Capital Assessment	Total Annual Cost	Monthly Payment (10 Months)
One student in Kindergarten	\$660	\$250	\$910	\$91
One student in Grade 1-12	\$1,710	\$250	\$1,960	\$196
One student in K and one student in Grade 1-12	\$2,370	\$250	\$2,620	\$262
Two students in Grades 1-12	\$2,500	\$250	\$2,750	\$275
Three or more students in Grades K-12	\$2,955	\$250	\$3,205	\$320.50
Additional Christian Program <u>High School</u> Fee (If Applicable)				
Additional High School fee - one student	\$180 annually		\$18/mo	
Additional High School fee - two or more students	\$360 annually		\$36/mo	

Fees are subject to change.